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In Louisiana, Clinton Keeps Up, Governor Falls

Raleigh, N.C. — Hillary Clinton remains neck and neck with many hypothetical GOP

nominees in Louisiana. In a match-up, Clinton beat Louisiana Governor Bobby Jindal,
and polled within a point of Jeb Bush, Chris Christie, and Rand Paul. Clinton vs. Paul

Ryan was 44-46 respectively.

Louisianans don’t want their own governor on the presidential ballot. His approval rating
this weekend was 28-59. 72% said Jindal shouldn’t run for president, up from 66% in
February. Among likely Republican primary voters, Rand Paul was the favorite on a list
of possible GOP presidential candidates with 18%. Jeb Bush was next with 17%.

“Bobby Jindal is now the most unpopular Republican Governor in the country,” said
Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “Voters aren’t responding well to the
amount of time he’s spent focused on efforts outside Louisiana.”

63% of respondents do not support legalizing same-sex marriage, but 56% support some
sort of legal recognition — marriage or civil unions. 75% said they support background
checks for gun sales, up from 71% in May, which still includes majorities of all parties.

The New Orleans Saints had higher approval than Louisiana State University’s head
football coach Les Miles — 40-20 favorability — and former coach Nick Saban — 37-29
favorability. The Saints’ quarterback Drew Brees had an 81-6 favorability, down from
86% in February. Coach Sean Payton had a 65-8 approval rating.

81% of the state likes Mother Theresa. That’s slightly higher than Abraham Lincoln’s
78%. Jesus tops the list with 97% favorability. Republicans had a higher favorability for
Mother Theresa than Democrats or Independents did.

President Barack Obama’s approval rating was 41-52. 26% of Democrats disapprove.
Among whites, his approval was 21-72. Respondents were evenly split on who was most
responsible for the poor Hurricane Katrina response: George W. Bush or Obama, 28-29.

PPP surveyed 721 Louisiana voters, including an oversample of 274 usual Republican primary
voters, between August 16-19, 2013. The margin of error for the overall survey was +/- 3.7% and
+/- 5.9% for the GOP portion. This poll was not authorized or paid for by any campaign or
political organization. PPP’s surveys are conducted through automated telephone interviews.
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Louisiana Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of President
Barack Obama’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 41%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 52%
NOLSUIE ... %

Do you approve or disapprove of Governor
Bobby Jindal's job performance?

Approve

Disapprove.............209%
If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican
Bobby Jindal, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 47%
BODDY JINGAI ..o 40%
NOE SUIE ... 13%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Jeb
Bush, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiee e, 44%
JED BUSh....ccoiiiieiec e, 44%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 12%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Chris
Christie, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuviiiiieie e 42%
Chris ChriSti® ......cvvveeeeeeeeeeceeeeeeeeeee e 41%
NOE SUME .., 18%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Rand
Paul, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........ccveviviiiiiiiee e 44%
RanNd Paul.........c.ooovviiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee e 45%
NOE SUME c.veeeeieeee e, 11%
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If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Paul
Ryan, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 44%
PaUI RYAN ..o 46%
NOE SUIE ..o 11%

Do you think Bobby Jindal should run for
President in 2016, or not?

He should run ..........oeeeiiiiiiciee e 17%
He should NOt..........covveeiiiiiiiiieee e 2%
NOE SUME e, 10%

Would you support or oppose requiring
background checks for all gun sales, including
gun shows and the Internet?

SUPPOIT ettt 75%
OPPOSE ..eiiieiiiiiieeieieeeeeeeeeeee ettt eeeeeeeees 16%
NOLSUIE ..o 9%

Do you think same-sex marriage should be
allowed in Louisiana, or not?

It should be allowed..............cveeiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnns 28%
Itshould NOt.....cooeiiiiiiiii e 63%
NOE SUME c.eviie e, 10%

Which of the following best describes your
opinion on gay marriage: gay couples should
be allowed to legally marry, or gay couples
should be allowed to form civil unions but not
legally marry, or there should be no legal
recognition of a gay couple's relationship?

Gay couples should be allowed to be legally

MAITIEA. ..eii it 3%

Gay couples should be allowed to form civil

UNIONS bUL NOt MAITY ..o 3%

There should be no legal recognition of a gay

couple's relationship .........ccccooviiiiiiiiiiiinins 40%

NOLSUIE ..o 4%
a | B
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Q12 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Les Miles?

Favorable......ccoooooivveeiieieee 40%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 20%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 40%

Q13 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Nick Saban?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 37%
Unfavorable ...........ccvveeiiiiiiiiiiiiee 29%
NOE SUIME c.veie e, 35%

Q14 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Sean Payton?

Favorable......ccoooovviveiieie 65%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 8%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 27%

Q15 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Drew Brees?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 81%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 6%
NOE SUIME c.veie e, 13%

Q16 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Roger Goodell?

Favorable......ccoooovviveiieie 19%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiiee e 41%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 41%

Q17 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mother Theresa?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 81%
Unfavorable ...........ocvveeiiiiiiiiiiiie 5%
NOE SUIME c.eveiieee e, 14%

Q18 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Abraham Lincoln?

Favorable......ccoooovviveiieie 78%
UNfavorable ............ceveeeeiiiiiiieee e 10%
NOE SUME c.veeeeieeee e, 13%
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Q19 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jesus Christ?

Favorable......ccoooooivveeiieiee 97%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 1%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeee e, 2%

Q20 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Duck Dynasty?

Favorable......ccooooviiiiiiiic 47%
Unfavorable ...........covveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 21%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 32%

Q21 In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack ODAMA........voveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeessrrsens 39%
Mitt ROMNEY......ovviiiiiieiiiiiie e 55%
Someone else/Don't remember .............o...... 5%

Q22 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 9%
Somewhat iberal .............ccovevevererererenenn 12%
MOGEIALE. ......cvoeeeere e 27%
Somewhat CONSErVative..............cocoveveerenenn. 31%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccceeeiciiiereeeeeesiiiveneenans 22%
Q23 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 48%
Man....... 52%

Q24 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

DEMOCKAL ... 45%
Republican..........ccoccvviiiiieiiii e, 36%
INdependent/Other...........cooveveeeeeceeeeeeeeeeen 18%
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Q25 If you are white, press 1. If African-American, Q26 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to

press 2. If other, press 3. 65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.
WHILE ..o 66% 1810 45, 37%
AFICAN-AMENICAN ......cveeveeeeeeee e 29% BB 0 BB 41%
Other e 5% Older than 65.........oooiiiiiiiiiee e 22%

August 16-:!._9, 2013 3(50 I-_|ighwoods Bivd. D
Survey of 721 Louisiana voters aleigh, NC 27604 |
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Obama Approval Jindal Approval
Approve |41% 88% 10% 13% Approve | 28% 8% 44% 16%
Disapprove | 52% 3% 84% 75% Disapprove [59% 79% 43% 73%
Not sure | 7% 9% 5% 11% Not sure [13% 12% 13% 11%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Hillary/Jindal Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton | 47% 88% 16% 71% Hillary Clinton | 44% 86% 14% 49%
Bobby Jindal | 40% 1% 70% 20% Jeb Bush |44% 2% 74% 44%
Not sure | 13% 11% 15% 9% Not sure [12% 12% 12% 7%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters

Raleigh, NC 27604

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Hillary/Christie Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton [42%  79% 12% 64% Hillary Clinton | 44% 86% 13% 49%
Chris Christie [41% 8% 66% 22% Rand Paul | 45% 3% 76% 42%
Not sure | 18% 13% 21% 13% Not sure [11% 11% 11% 9%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Hillary/Ryan Should Jindal Run
Hillary Clinton |44%  86%  12% 51% for Pres ?
Paul Ryan | 46% 1% 78% 38% He should run|17% 8% 26% -
Not sure | 11% 12% 9% 11% He should not|72% 86% 61% 92%
Not sure [10% 6% 14% 8%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Support/Oppose Blg Should Same-sex
Checks for All Gun Marriage Be Allowed
Sales in LA?
Support [ 75% 91% 63% 85% It should be allowed |28% 49% 11% 42%
Oppose | 16% 7% 24% 10% It should not|63%  44% 78% 45%
Not sure | 9% 3% 13% 5% Not sure | 10% 7% 11% 14%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Gay Marriage/Civ. Miles Favorability
Unions/No Favorable |40%  36%  42% 47%
Recognition
0, 0, 0,
Gay couples should | 23% 46% 7% 20% Unfavorable | 20% 21% 18% 21%
be allowed to be Not sure [40% 42% 40% 32%
legally married
Gay couples should [ 33% 22% 41% 20%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no |40% 29% 48% 36%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure | 4% 2% 3% 24%
August 16-19, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Saban Favorability Payton Favorability
Favorable [ 37% 32% 40% 34% Favorable [65% 62% 67% 64%
Unfavorable [ 29% 29% 28% 37% Unfavorable [ 8% 8% 8% 10%
Not sure | 35% 40% 31% 30% Not sure | 27% 29% 25% 26%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Brees Favorability Goodell Favorability
Favorable [ 81% 79% 84% 76% Favorable | 19% 29% 13% 3%
Unfavorable | 6% 4% 8% 5% Unfavorable | 41% 34% 44% 51%
Not sure | 13% 18% 9% 19% Not sure [41% 37% 43% 46%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Mother Theresa Lincoln Favorability
Favorability Favorable |78%  85%  72% 87%
Favorable | 81% 6% 8% 84% Unfavorable [ 10% 5% 13% 13%
Unfavorable | 5% 8% 3% 5% Not sure | 13% 10% 16% )
Not sure | 14% 16% 12% 11%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Jesus Favorability Duck Dynasty
Favorable [97%  97%  97% 100% Favorability
Unfavorable | 1% 1% 1% ) Favorable | 47% 33% 57% 54%
Not sure | 2% 206 206 ) Unfavorable [21% 28% 14% 28%
Not sure | 32% 39% 28% 17%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Obama Approval Jindal Approval

Approve |41%  71% 7% 51% 24% 21% Approve [28% 17% 4% 20% 40% 40%

Disapprove [52%  18% 15% 43% 71% 70% Disapprove |59% 62% 85% 70% 44% 50%

Not sure| 7% 11% 8% 6% 5% 8% Not sure |13%  21% 10% 9% 16% 10%

Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Jindal Hillary/Jeb

Hillary Clinton |47%  77% 69% 67% 30% 25% Hillary Clinton [44%  78% 73% 57% 27% 23%
Bobby Jindal [40%  14% 16% 21% 58% 61% Jeb Bush|44%  14% 14% 32% 59% 65%
Not sure [ 13% 9% 15% 12% 12% 14% Not sure |12% 8% 12% 11% 13% 12%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Christie Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton |42%  70% 70% 55% 27% 19% Hillary Clinton [44%  70% 73% 63% 26% 18%
Chris Christie |41%  22% 10% 33% 52% 59% Rand Paul [45%  22% 13% 28% 64% 67%
Not sure [ 18% 8% 19% 13% 20% 22% Not sure [11% 8% 13% 9% 10% 16%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Ryan Should Jindal Run
- - for Pres.?
Hillary Clinton |44%  78% 81% 57% 25% 20%
Y 4% 19% 9% 27% 18%
Paul Ryan [46%  14% 9% 31% 65% 69% He should run| 17% ° ° ° ° °
0/ 0, 0/ 0 0, 0,
Not sure | 11% 8% 9% 12% 10% 1206 He should not|72%  93% 73% 85% 60% 68%
Not sure [ 10% 4% 9% 6% 13% 14%
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C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Support/Oppose Blg Should Same-sex
Checks for All Gun Marriage Be Allowed
Sales in LA?
Support|75% 87% 92% 85% 65% 63% It should be allowed |28% 71% 54% 33% 15% 8%
Oppose [16% 6% 8% 8% 28% 18% It should not [63%  27% 39% 58% 69% 86%
Not sure | 9% 7% - 6% 7% 20% Not sure | 10% 2% 8% 9% 16% 5%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Gay Marriage/Civ. Miles Favorability
Unions/No Favorable |40%  19% 28% 49% 35% 51%
Recognition
0, 0 0, 0, 0,
Gay couples should |23%  66% 44% 23% 15% 8% Unfavorable | 20%  28% 21% 19% 19% 18%
be allowed to be Not sure [40%  54% 51% 32% 46% 31%
legally married
Gay couples should |33% 17% 29% 34% 43% 25%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no |40%  17% 24% 36% 36% 67%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure | 4% - 2% % 6% 1%

August 16-19, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Saban Favorability Payton Favorability
Favorable [37%  24% 33% 36% 38% 42% Favorable |65%  63% 55% 2% 66% 63%
Unfavorable |29%  30% 22% 35% 24% 32% Unfavorable | 8% 7% 2% 1% 9% 20%
Not sure [35%  47% 45% 29% 39% 26% Not sure |27%  30% 43% 27% 25% 17%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Brees Favorability Goodell Favorability
Favorable [81%  71% 83% 83% 83% 79% Favorable [19% 31% 19% 18% 21% 12%
Unfavorable | 6% 2% 1% 2% 4% 17% Unfavorable |41%  25% 42% 47% 30% 51%
Not sure |13%  27% 16% 15% 13% 4% Not sure |41%  44% 39% 35% 49% 37%

August 16-19, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D

survey of 721 Louisiana voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Mother Theresa Lincoln Favorability
Favorability Favorable | 78%  77% 81% 80% 70% 83%
Favorable [81%  71% 82% 81% 80% 85% Unfavorable |10%  14% 2% 5% 19% %
Unfavorable| 5%  26% 2% 1% 4% 6% Not sure | 13% % 16% 15% 129% 10%
Not sure [ 14% 2% 16% 18% 16% 9%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Jesus Favorability Duck Dynasty
Favorable |97%  91% 90% 99% 99% 100% Favorability
Unfavorable | 1% 506 R R 1% R Favorable [47%  26% 19% 48% 53% 64%
Not sure | 2% 5% 10% 1% ; ; Unfavorable |21%  41% 36% 20% 12% 17%
Not sure [32%  34% 45% 32% 35% 20%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Obama Approval Jindal Approval
Approve |41% 45%  37% Approve |28% 23% 33%
Disapprove [52% 48% 56% Disapprove [59% 59% 58%
Not sure| 7% % 7% Not sure [13% 18% 8%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Jindal Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton [47% 53% 42% Hillary Clinton | 44% 52% 37%
Bobby Jindal | 40% 36% 44% Jeb Bush |44% 39% 49%
Not sure |13% 11% 14% Not sure | 12% 9% 14%
August 16-19, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 721 Louisiana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base (Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Christie Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton [42% 49% 35% Hillary Clinton [44% 51% 37%
Chris Christie [41% 37% 44% Rand Paul | 45% 39% 51%
Not sure | 18% 14% 21% Not sure |11% 10% 12%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Ryan Should Jindal Run
?
Hillary Clinton |44%  52%  36% for Pres .7
He should run|17% 12% 22%
Paul Ryan | 46% 40% 51%
He should not|72% 75% 70%
Not sure |11% 8% 13%
Not sure | 10% 13% 8%
August 16-19, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 721 Louisiana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base (Woman| Man
Support/Oppose B/g Should Same-sex
Checks for All Gun Marriage Be Allowed
Sales in LA?
Support | 75% 81% 70% It should be allowed |28% 35% 21%
Oppose [ 16% 10% 22% It should not [ 63% 55% 70%
Not sure| 9% 10% 8% Not sure [10% 10% 9%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base (Woman| Man
Gay Marriage/Civ. Miles Favorability
Unions/No Favorable [40%  35%  44%
Recognition
0, 0,
Gay couples should [23% 29% 18% Unfavorable | 20% 18%  21%
be allowed to be Not sure [40% 47% 35%
legally married
Gay couples should [ 33% 29% 36%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no |40% 36% 43%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure| 4% 5% 3%
August 16-19, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 721 Louisiana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Saban Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

37% 33% 39%
29% 25% 33%
35% 42% 28%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Payton Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

65% 65% 65%
8% 4% 12%
27% 31% 23%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Brees Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

81% 83% 80%
6% 3% 9%

13% 14% 12%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Goodell Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

19% 15% 21%
41% 33% 47%
41% 51% 31%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender

Base ([Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man

Mother Theresa

Lincoln Favorability
Favorability

Favorable | 78% 80% 75%
Favorable |81% 86% T77%

Unfavorable [ 10% 7% 12%
Unfavorable | 5% 4% 7%

Not sure | 13% 13% 12%

Not sure [14% 10% 17%

Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Jesus Favorability Duck Dynasty
Favorable [97%  96% 98% Favorability
Unfavorable | 1% ) 1% Favorable | 47% 50% 46%
Not sure | 2% 2% 0% Unfavorable [ 21% 14% 27%
Not sure | 32% 37% 27%

August 16-19, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 721 Louisiana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Base
Obama Approval Jindal Approval

Approve |41% 67% 17% 25% Approve | 28% 14% 43% 35%

Disapprove [ 52% 26% 7% 66% Disapprove [59% 78% 42% 45%

Not sure | 7% 6% 6% 9% Not sure [ 13% 8% 15% 19%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary/Jindal Hillary/Jeb

Hillary Clinton | 47% 78% 19% 28% Hillary Clinton | 44% 74% 19% 21%
Bobby Jindal | 40% 14% 69% 48% Jeb Bush |44% 18% 70% 57%
Not sure | 13% 8% 12% 24% Not sure [12% 8% 12% 22%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh,

NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary/Christie Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 42% 73% 15% 17% Hillary Clinton | 44% 75% 14% 23%
Chris Christie |41% 17% 68% 47% Rand Paul [ 45% 18% 73% 59%
Not sure | 18% 10% 17% 36% Not sure [11% 7% 13% 17%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary/Ryan Should Jindal Run
Hillary Clinton | 44% 74% 18% 19% for Pres ?
Paul Ryan | 46% 18% 74% 58% He should run |17% 10% 28% 17%
Not sure | 11% 8% 8% 23% He should not | 72% 83% 62% 66%
Not sure [10% 8% 10% 18%
August 16-19, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 721 Louisiana voters
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Crosstabs

Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Support/Oppose Blg Should Same-sex
Checks for All Gun Marriage Be Allowed
Sales in LA?
Support [ 75% 87% 65% 64% It should be allowed | 28% 40% 9% 29%
Oppose | 16% 9% 23% 21% It should not |63% 51% 83% 56%
Not sure| 9% 4% 12% 15% Not sure [ 10% 9% 7% 14%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Gay Marriage/Civ. Miles Favorability
Unions/No Favorable | 40% 3% 41% 46%
Recognition
0, 0, 0,
Gay couples should | 23% 34% 9% 22% Unfavorable | 20% 21% 24% 7%
be allowed to be Not sure [40% 43% 35% 47%
legally married
Gay couples should | 33% 24% 40% 42%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no [40% 35% 50% 35%

legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship

Not sure

4%

7% 2% 1%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Saban Favorability Payton Favorability

Favorable [ 37% 33% 41% 37% Favorable [65% 63% 70% 59%

Unfavorable | 29% 30% 29% 27% Unfavorable | 8% 5% 8% 16%

Not sure [ 35% 38% 30% 36% Not sure [27% 31% 22% 24%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Brees Favorability Goodell Favorability

Favorable [81% 81% 86% 2% Favorable [ 19% 24% 16% 11%
Unfavorable [ 6% 3% 6% 15% Unfavorable [41% 37% 39% 53%
Not sure [ 13% 16% 8% 13% Not sure [41% 39% 45% 36%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs
Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Mother Theresa Lincoln Favorability
Favorability Favorable | 78% 83% 76% 68%
Favorable | 81% 79% 85% 77%
’ 0 ’ ’ Unfavorable | 10% 6% 9% 20%
f | % 3% 6% 8%
Unfavorable | 5% ’ ’ ’ Not sure | 13% 12% 14% 11%
Not sure | 14% 18% 8% 15%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Jesus Favorability Duck Dynasty
Favorable | 97% 97% 97% 99% Favorability
Favorable [47% 37% 56% 54%
Unfavorable | 1% 2% - -
Unf ble [21% 25% 16% 18%
Not sure | 2% 2% 3% 1% ntavorable |37 ° ° °
Not sure | 32% 38% 27% 27%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Public Policy

Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Obama Approval
Approve [41% 21% 85% 57%
Disapprove [52% 72% 9%  40%
Not sure| 7% 7% 6% 3%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Hillary/Jindal
Hillary Clinton |47% 33% 83% 36%
Bobby Jindal [40% 53% 11% 30%
Not sure |13% 14% 6% 35%

Crosstabs

Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Jindal Approval
Approve [28% 37% 11% 15%
Disapprove [59% 50% 79% 67%
Not sure |13% 13% 10% 17%
Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton |44% 28% 80% 62%
Jeb Bush |44% 60% 10% 31%
Not sure |12% 13% 10% 7%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Hillary/Christie Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 42% 26% 76% 45% Hillary Clinton |44% 28% 78%  50%
Chris Christie [41% 53% 14% 31% Rand Paul |45% 60% 12% 43%
Not sure |18% 20% 10% 25% Not sure |11% 12% 9% 7%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Hillary/Ryan Should Jindal Run
Hillary Clinton |44%  26% 83% 57% for Pres.?
Paul Ryan |46%  63% 8%  31% He should run|17% 21% 6% 31%
Not sure |11%  11% 9% 120 He should not|72% 66% 88% 69%
Not sure [10% 13% 6% -
August 16-19, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 721 Louisiana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Public Policy

Crosstabs

Race
African-
Base |White |[American |Other
Support/Oppose B/g
Checks for All Gun
Sales
Support|75% 72% 85% 72%
Oppose [16% 18% 11% 22%
Not sure| 9% 10% 4% 7%
Race
African-
Base [White |[American |Other
Gay Marriage/Civ.
Unions/No
Recognition
Gay couples should [23% 20% 32% 28%
be allowed to be
legally married
Gay couples should |33% 36% 271% 17%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no [40% 40% 38% 50%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure | 4% 4% 3% 6%

Race
African-
Base |White [American |Other
Should Same-sex
Marriage Be Allowed
in LA?
It should be allowed |28% 23% 38% 31%
It should not [63% 66% 57% 56%
Not sure |10% 11% 5% 13%
Race
African-
Base |White [American |Other
Miles Favorability
Favorable [40% 43% 34% 36%
Unfavorable [20% 21% 19% 6%
Not sure |40% 36% 47% 58%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




III
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Public Policy

Crosstabs

Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Saban Favorability Payton Favorability
Favorable [37% 37% 34% 48% Favorable [65% 68% 58% 58%
Unfavorable |29% 30% 28% 16% Unfavorable | 8% 8% 6% 19%
Not sure |35% 33% 38% 36% Not sure |27% 23% 36% 23%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Brees Favorability Goodell Favorability
Favorable [81% 84% 79%  65% Favorable |19% 15% 27% 26%
Unfavorable | 6% 7% 2% 19% Unfavorable |41% 44% 31% 45%
Not sure |13% 10% 20% 16% Not sure [41% 41% 42%  29%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Public Policy

Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Mother Theresa
Favorability
Favorable [81% 86% 3% 62%
Unfavorable | 5% 5% 5% 3%
Not sure | 14% 9% 22% 35%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Jesus Favorability
Favorable [97% 98% 96% 97%
Unfavorable | 1% 1% - -
Not sure | 2% 1% 4% 3%

Crosstabs

Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Lincoln Favorability
Favorable | 78% 79% 81% 39%
Unfavorable |10% 11% 6% 7%
Not sure | 13% 9% 13% 54%
Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Duck Dynasty
Favorability
Favorable |47% 58% 25% 26%
Unfavorable | 21% 16% 30% 36%
Not sure |32% 26% 45%  39%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Obama Approval Jindal Approval
Approve [41% 48% 39% 32% Approve [28% 29% 27% 31%
Disapprove [52% 42% 56% 61% Disapprove [59% 58% 62% 55%
Not sure| 7% 10% 5% 6% Not sure [13% 13% 11% 14%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Jindal Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton [47% 47% 50% 43% Hillary Clinton [44% 48% 44% 39%
Bobby Jindal (40% 33% 42% 47% Jeb Bush [44% 33% 48% 55%
Not sure [13% 20% 8% 10% Not sure [12% 19% 8% 6%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Christie Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton [42% 42% 43% 38% Hillary Clinton [44% 42% 47% 40%
Chris Christie [41% 33% 44% 49% Rand Paul |45% 42% 45% 51%
Not sure |18% 25% 14% 12% Not sure [11% 15% 9% 9%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Ryan Should Jindal Run
Hillary Clinton |44% 46% 44%  39% for Pres.?
Paul Ryan [46% 37%  49% 550% He should run |17% 26% 14% 10%
Not sure |11% 17% 7% 6% He should not|72% 63% 78% 78%
Not sure [10% 12% 8% 12%
August 16-19, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 721 Louisiana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Public Policy

Crosstabs

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Support/Oppose B/g
Checks for All Gun
Sales
Support|[75% 70% 79% 7%
Oppose [16% 23% 11% 15%
Not sure| 9% 7% 11% 7%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Gay Marriage/Civ.
Unions/No
Recognition
Gay couples should [23% 29% 23% 14%
be allowed to be
legally married
Gay couples should [33% 37% 29% 33%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no [40% 32% 44% 47%

legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship

Not sure

4%

2%

4%

6%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Should Same-sex
Marriage Be Allowed
in LA?
It should be allowed [28% 37% 26% 15%
It should not [63% 58% 62% 72%
Not sure | 10% 5% 12% 13%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Miles Favorability
Favorable |40% 49% 38% 32%
Unfavorable [20% 20% 21% 16%
Not sure |40% 31% 41% 52%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Base

Age

18to

45

46to| Old

65 |than

er
65

Saban Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

37%
29%
35%

43%
29%
29%

33%
31%
36%

34%
25%
41%

Base

Age

18 to
45

46 to

Older
65 [than 65

Brees Favorability

Favorable

Unfavorable

81%
6%

Not sure

13%

83%
9%
9%

83%
4%
13%

75%
%
18%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
45 65 [than 65
Payton Favorability
Favorable 66% 68% 58%
Unfavorable 11% 8% 5%
23% 24% 38%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Goodell Favorability
19% 18% 22% 13%
Unfavorable |41% 56% 38% 25%
41% 26% 40% 62%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Public Policy

Crosstabs

Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 [than 65
Mother Theresa Lincoln Favorability
Favorability Favorable [78% 72% 79%  83%
Favorable [81% 76% 87% 78%
Unfavorable [10% 13% 9% 8%
Unfavorable | 5% 6% 6% 2%
Not sure |13% 16% 12% 9%
Not sure |14% 18% 7% 20%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Jesus Favorability Duck Dynasty
Favorable |97% 97% 97%  99% Favorability
0, 0, 0, 0,
Unfavorable | 1% ) 20 ) Favorable [47% 52% 49% 38%
0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure | 2% 3% 206 1% Unfavorable [21% 26% 19% 17%
Not sure |32% 23% 32% 46%

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 721 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Louisiana Survey Results

Q1 Given the choices of Jeb Bush, Chris Christie,
Ted Cruz, Bobby Jindal, Susana Martinez,
Rand Paul, Marco Rubio, Paul Ryan, and Rick
Santorum, who would you most like to see as
the GOP candidate for President in 2016?

Jeb Bush................. 17% Rand Paul............... 18%
Chris Christie .........: 10% Marco Rubio .......... 8%
Ted Cruz ................. 8% paul Ryan............... 11%
Bobby Jindal ..........: 10% Rick Santorum........ 5%
Susana Martinez..... 0% ?Srg.e_?.rf.ﬂs_.e_/.’_\,lﬁ_t,_,l3%

Q2 Who do you think was more responsible for the
poor response to Hurricane Katrina: George W.

Bush or Barack Obama?

George W. Bush ... 28%
Barack Obama..........cccoeeeiviiiiiiiiieeeeeeeiieeeees 29%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 44%

August 16-19, 2013

Survey of 274 Republican primary voters

Q3

Q4

Q5

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 3%
Somewhat ieral .............cocooveveeerererernenn, 5%
MOGEIALE. .......ceoeeeeeceeee e 11%
Somewhat conservative............ccoceervienneenene. 38%
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... 44%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 51%
Man....... 49%

If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 28%

BB 10 B5 ..ot 35%

Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiiiiiiie s 37%
(| | B
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2016 GOP Pres More Responsible
Preference for Katrina
Jeb Bush|17%  17% 24% 6% 22% 14% George W. Bush |28%  66% 64% 33% 33% 17%
Chris Christie |10%  17% 49% 25% 8% 4% Barack Obama|29% 17% 24% 24% 36%
Ted Cruz| 8% 4% 14% Not sure |44%  17% 36% 42% 43% 47%
Bobby Jindal [10%  31% 17% 10% 8% 11%
Susana Martinez| 0% 1%
Rand Paul |18%  17% 26% 20% 16%
Marco Rubio| 8% 10% 8% 7%
Paul Ryan | 11% 10% 7% 11% 13%
Rick Santorum | 5%  17% 3% 7%
Someone else/Not | 13% 14% 17% 12%
sure
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
2016 GOP Pres More Responsible
Preference for Katrina
Jeb Bush |17% 18% 15% George W. Bush [ 28% 23% 32%
Chris Christie [10% 11% 10% Barack Obama|29% 27% 30%
Ted Cruz| 8% 6% 10% Not sure [44% 50% 38%
Bobby Jindal | 10% 12% 9%
Susana Martinez| 0% 1% -
Rand Paul [ 18% 14% 22%
Marco Rubio| 8% 7% 8%
Paul Ryan [ 11% 9% 14%
Rick Santorum | 5% 5% 4%
Someone else/Not [ 13% 19% 8%
sure

August 16-19, 2013

survey of 274 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
2016 GOP Pres More Responsible
Preference for Katrina
Jeb Bush |17% 12% 17% 20% George W. Bush [28% 33% 27% 24%
Chris Christie [10% 9% 13% 9% Barack Obama|29% 17% 24% 42%
Ted Cruz| 8% 3% 8% 12% Not sure [44% 50% 49% 33%
Bobby Jindal [10% 15% 12% 6%
Susana Martinez| 0% - 1% -
Rand Paul [18% 24% 17% 14%
Marco Rubio| 8% 6% 6% 10%
Paul Ryan [11% 12% 9% 13%
Rick Santorum | 5% 9% 4% 3%
Someone else/Not (13% 12% 13% 14%
sure
August 16-19, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 274 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



